
2024016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121231

TSA101670

WP

WP

[1] Lily HALEY

Femke SMIT 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA111942

TSA101384

WP

WP

Merryn VAN DER MERWE

Ella JONKER 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA101365

TSA111397

WP

WP

[4] Courtney KEMP

Sophie  BURCHELL Walkover

7

8

TSA111306

TSA101388

WP

Winelands

Olivia HIPKIN

Juliette CORBETT 6-4, 7-5

9

10

TSA111324

TSA111235

EP

WP

Liyabukwa MAGIGABA

Lisa JONKER 7-5, 6-3

11

12

TSA111209

TSA111265

WP

WP

Rileigh DE KOCK

[3] Catarina BRAUN 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA111721

TSA121055

WP

WP

Leane TROSKIE

Tatum VENTER 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA101398

TSA101473

WP

WP

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

[2] Hanri  VAN ROOYEN 6-3, 6-3

[1] Lily HALEY

Ella JONKER

6-1, 6-0

Sophie  BURCHELL

Juliette CORBETT

6-0, 6-2

Liyabukwa MAGIGABA

[3] Catarina BRAUN

6-3, 6-1

Tatum VENTER

[2] Hanri  VAN ROOYEN

6-1, 6-2

[1] Lily HALEY

Juliette CORBETT

6-0, 6-1

[3] Catarina BRAUN

Tatum VENTER

6-3, 6-2

[1] Lily HALEY

[3] Catarina BRAUN

6-1, 6-1

[1] Lily HALEY

Juliette CORBETT

Tatum VENTER 6-1, 6-0

Position 3-4

Tatum VENTER

Ella JONKER

Sophie  BURCHELL 7-5, 6-1

Liyabukwa MAGIGABA

[2] Hanri  VAN ROOYEN 6-2, 6-2

Ella JONKER

[2] Hanri  VAN ROOYEN

6-3, 6-1

Position 5-8

Ella JONKER

Sophie  BURCHELL

Liyabukwa MAGIGABA 7-5, 7-6(5)

Position 7-8

Sophie  BURCHELL

Femke SMIT

Merryn VAN DER MERWE 2-6, 6-3, 10-2

E2

BYE

Olivia HIPKIN

Lisa JONKER

Rileigh DE KOCK 6-2, 6-0

Leane TROSKIE

Roxie VAN HEERDEN 6-0, 6-3

Merryn VAN DER MERWE

Olivia HIPKIN

6-1, 6-7, 10-6

Lisa JONKER

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

7-5, 7-5

Merryn VAN DER MERWE

Lisa JONKER

6-4, 6-2

Position 9-16

Lisa JONKER



Olivia HIPKIN

Roxie VAN HEERDEN 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

G1

Femke SMIT

BYE

Rileigh DE KOCK

Leane TROSKIE Walkover

Femke SMIT

Leane TROSKIE

6-1, 6-1

Position 13-16

Femke SMIT

H1

BYE

Rileigh DE KOCK

Position 15-16

Rileigh DE KOCK
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